
Rockridge School Board  

2019-2020 Meeting Dates 

 

 

Board Meetings: 
   Monday, May 13, 2019 

   Monday, June 10, 2019  

   Monday, July 15, 2019 (3rd Monday) * 

   Monday, August 12, 2019 

   Monday, September 9, 2019 

   Tuesday, October 15, 2019 *                                                                      

   Tuesday, November 12, 2019 * 

   Monday, December 16, 2019 (3rd Monday) * 

   Monday, January 13, 2020 

   Monday, February 10, 2020 

   Monday, March 9, 2020 

   Tuesday, April 14, 2020 * 

   Monday, May 11, 2020 

   Monday, June 8, 2020 

     

 
Board meetings are held in the Board of Education room at Rockridge High School, 14110-134th Avenue W., 

Taylor Ridge, IL  61284 on the second Monday of the month at 6:30 p.m. unless noted by as asterisk. 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 



 


